Test Plugs and Inflatable Air Bags suitable for all types of Pipes in
the Construction, Civil Engineering, Water, Sewerage, Gas, Oil,
Chemicals, Petrochemicals, Food Processing, Pollution Control,
Telecommunications, Agriculture, Ship Repair, Mining and
Quarrying. Manual Drain Cleaning Equipment and Pipe Tracing Dye.
Contact our Sales Department on :-
Telephone :  00 44 1902 60 40 60
Fax No :  00 44 1902 60 33 66

AB6001200 DN 600 - 1200 1,300 582 1.5 0.5 35.0
AB10002000 DN1000-2000 3,500 950 1.0 0.3 235.0
Part  Number
Diameter Range
In mm
Length
In mm
Minimum dia
In mm
Inflation
Pressure
Back
Pressure
Weight
In kilos
       HAB70150 DN   70 -   150 380 68 2.5 1.0 0.6
HAB100200 DN 100 -   200 570 88 2.5 1.0 1.2
HAB150300 DN 150 -   300 570 138 2.5 1.0 2.1
HAB200500 DN 200 -   500 820 182 2.5 1.0 4.3
HAB300600 DN 300 -   600 820 282 2.5 1.0 9.2
HAB5001000 DN 500 - 1000 1,200 485 2.5 1.0 26.5
Part  Number
Diameter Range
In mm
Length
In mm
Minimum dia
In mm
Inflation
Pressure
Back
Pressure
Weight
In kilos
       HPAB100150 DN 100 - 150 570 88 6.0 3.0 1.2
HPAB150200 DN 150 - 200 570 138 6.0 3.0 2.4
HPAB200300 DN 200 - 300 570 185 6.0 3.0 3.4
HPAB300500 DN 300 - 500 820 285 6.0 3.0 10.0
HPAB500600 DN 500 - 600 1,200 485 6.0 3.0 28.0